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Cerny Martin
Chaloupka Mikulas
Chadima Ondfej
Vesecky David
Oplt Pavel

Kréek Adam
Rehacek JiFi
Vaigl Martin
Cejka Marek
Stransky Matyas
Kadefabek Ondfej
Kuchta Jifi
Kovafik Tomas
Dvorak Martin
Vesely Michal
Auf Tadeas
Vosatka Patrik
Kasner Vitek
Plisek Pavel
Chalupa Jan
Marfinec Patrik
Cekal Jan
Reiman Jakub
Liska Jakub
Curtis Samuel Floyd
Hnizdil Tomas
Hlinénsky Martin
Thomas Jan
Barta Jifi
Pivorika Bedfich
Hucek Richard
Elicer Lukas
Melenec Matéj
Koubik Jakub
Hovorka Marek
Malimanek Matéj
Chalupa Simon
Horacgek Vojtéch
Svitak Lukas
Lauber Jakub
Sosnovec Martin
Cendelin Filip
Brati¢ak Stépan
Novotny Jakub
Sentensky Josef
Koros Filip
Mikes$ Miloslav
Odnoha Vaclav
Stochl Karel
Herman Marek
Biel¢ik Ondrej
Tlusty Milan
Krivacek Jakub
Véavra Ondfej
Smékal Jifi
VosSahlik Marek
Sol¢ani Matyas
Sima Matg;

STC Slany

TSM Kladno

STC Slany

STC Slany

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
STC Slany

STC Slany

SKST Vlasim

TJ Sokol Lysa nad Labem

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté

TTC Pribram

SK Viktoria Ofech

TJ Neratovice

Stolni tenis BeneSov
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
SK Viktoria Ofech
SKST Vlasim

STC Slany

Stolni tenis BeneSov
TJ Sokol Lany

TJ Spartak Celakovice
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Caslav

TJ Sokol Caslav

STC Slany

TJ Zaluzi

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Pribram

ST Euromaster Kolin
TJ Jizera Kérany

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
STC Slany

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TSM Kladno

Viktoria Radim

STC 2013 Cirkvice

TJ Sokol Lany

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ Olesna

Sokol Bfezno ST

TJ Sokol Caslav

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TSM Kladno

TJ Spartak Celakovice
TTC Pribram

TJ Zaluzi

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TJ Chaloupky

TJ Oles$na

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvur
SKST Rynholec

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Brandys nad Labem
TSM Kladno

SKST Rynholec

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2009
2007
2006
2010
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2008
2005
2006
2007
2010
2006
2006
2005
2008
2010
2007
2005
2006
2008
2006
2005
2005



60 Hnizdil Michal

61 Matousek Jakub
62 Polyak Patrik

63 Masek Filip

64 Vana Tomas

65 Herda Adam

66  Saroch Adam

67 Chaloupek Jakub
68 Spousta Lukas
69 Nacovsky Ondfej
70 Forster Vojtéch
71 Pokorny Jan

72 Franék Jachym
73 Zitnik Samuel

74 Dvorak Zdenék
75 Forster Tomas
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TJ Zaluzi

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
SKST Vlasim

TJ Spartak Celakovice
TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Bustéhrad
SKST Rynholec

TTC Pribram

STC Slany

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Noveé Straseci

KST Rakovnik

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou

2010
2007
2007
2006
2008
2005
2008
2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2009

¢ek mladsich zakyn Stredoceského kraje 2017/2018

Pisarova Katefina
Botkova Michaela
Jaronova Karolina
Silavecka Ema
HyZova Denisa
Bartova Katefina
Cizova Tereza
Polakova Veronika
HolejSovska Anna
Safkova Veronika
Uhrova Tereza
Jirova Anna
Valentova Klara
Makarova Tereza

Voracova Anna

Martinovska Alena
Stachova Simona
Mala Katefina
Kolarova Linda
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22 Pilnerova Valentyna
23 Cermakova Liliana
24 Hoskova Lenka

25 Puflerova Markéta

Touzimska Rozalie

TouZimska Leontyna

KST Rakovnik

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Pfibram

TSM Kladno

ST Euromaster Kolin

TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

TSM Kladno

STC 2013 Cirkvice
SKST Vlasim

TJ Sokol Cesky Brod
STC Slany

TSM Kladno

TSM Kladno

TSM Kladno

TTC Kladno

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Podébrady

TJ Sokol Cesky Brod
ST Euromaster Kolin
TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice

TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2005
2005
2008
2006
2009
2009
2009
2011
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2009
2009
2006

Zebricek starsich zaku Stredoceského kraje 2017/2018

Pisar Jan
Cerny Martin

Slacal Pavel
Chadima Ondfej
Jirkovsky Antonin
Vesecky David
Vesely Martin
Bernat Jan
Herman Milo3
Rehadek Jifi
Kréek Adam
Vaigl Martin
Kolman Leon
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Chaloupka Mikula$

KST Rakovnik

STC Slany

TSM Kladno

TJ Sadska

STC Slany

TJ Slovan Lochovice
STC Slany

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TJ Olesna

STC Slany

STC Slany

SKST Viasim

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora

2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2003
2007
2007
2007
2003



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Vojna Daniel
Oplt Pavel

Masa Jan

Cejka Marek
Kargl Tomas
Stransky Matyas
Albrecht Karel
PliSek Jan
Cincibus Milan
Vesely Adam
Kadefabek Ondfej
Kuchta Jifi
Kratochvil Maté&j
KFenovsky Stépan
Kovafik Tomas
Dvorak Martin
Vesely Michal
Junek Jan

Auf Tadeas
Dolejs Ladislav
Vosatka Patrik
Smid Tomas
Kasner Vitek
Plisek Pavel
Hucek Filip
Chalupa Jan
Marfinec Patrik
Cekal Jan
Reiman Jakub
Makara Michal
Liska Jakub
Curtis Samuel Floyd
Hnizdil Tomas
Mrazek Jindfich
Hlinénsky Martin
Thomas Jan
Cibik Pavel
Barta Jifi
Pivorika Bedfich
Hucek Richard
Polach Vojtéch
Elicer Lukas
Falta Michal
Blaha Matgj
Melenec Matéj
Dédi¢ David
Koubik Jakub
Hovorka Marek
Malimanek Matéj
Chalupa Simon
Vrba Ondrej
Molnar David
Horacek Vojtéch
Svitak Lukas
Lauber Jakub
Sosnovec Martin
Cendelin Filip
Baloun Jan
Brati¢ak Stépan
Novotny Jakub

TSM Kladno

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Lysa nad Labem
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté

TSM Kladno

Stolni tenis BeneSov
KST Tynec nad Labem
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Pribram

SK Viktoria Ofech

TJ Olesna

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora
TJ Neratovice

Stolni tenis BeneSov
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
SK Viktoria Ofech

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
SKST Vlasim

TJ Olesna

STC Slany

Stolni tenis BeneSov
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ Sokol Lany

TJ Spartak Celakovice
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Caslav

STC Slany

TJ Sokol Caslav

STC Slany

TJ Zaluzi

TJ Sokol Hredle

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Lany

ST Euromaster Kolin
TJ Jizera Kérany

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
STC Slany

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TTC Rigany

TSM Kladno

Viktoria Radim

STC 2013 Cirkvice

TJ Sokol Lany

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ OleSna

Sokol Bfezno ST

TJ Sokol Caslav

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TSM Kladno

TJ Spartak Celakovice

2004
2005
2003
2006
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2003
2006
2006
2003
2003
2006
2005
2007
2003
2006
2003
2006
2004
2008
2008
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2003
2007
2007
2006
2003
2005
2006
2004
2009
2007
2006
2003
2010
2004
2003
2005
2004
2006
2005
2007
2007
2003
2003
2006
2007
2005
2006
2008
2004
2005
2006



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Ciz Daniel
Sentensky Josef
Koros Filip
Mikes$ Miloslav
Odnoha Vaclav
Stochl Karel
Grundman Pavel
Novak Vaclav
Herman Marek
Biel¢ik Ondfrej
Tlusty Milan
Hejhal Tomas
Krivacek Jakub
Véavra Ondfej
Smékal Jifi
Vosahlik Marek
Sol¢ani Matyas
Sima Matg;
Hnizdil Michal
Trango$ Ondfej
Matousek Jakub
Polyak Patrik
Masek Filip
Plechaty Martin
Vana Tomas
Herda Adam
Kucera Vaclav
Saroch Adam
Chaloupek Jakub
Koubik David
Spousta Lukas
Nacovsky Ondfej
Sykora Pavel
Gallat David
Forster Vojtéch
Pokorny Jan
Franék Jachym
Zitnik Samuel
Dvorak Zdenék
Forster Tomas

TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

TTC Pribram

TJ Zaluzi

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Chaloupky

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ OlesSna

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvur
SKST Rynholec

TTC Pribram

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Brandys nad Labem
TSM Kladno

SKST Rynholec

TJ Zaluzi

TTC Pribram

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
SKST Vlasim

TJ Spartak Celakovice
TTC Pfibram

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Bustéhrad

STC Slany

SKST Rynholec

TTC Pribram

TSM Kladno

STC Slany

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
TJ Sokol Bustéhrad

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Noveé Straseci

KST Rakovnik

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou

2003
2007
2010
2006
2006
2005
2004
2003
2008
2010
2007
2004
2005
2006
2008
2006
2005
2005
2010
2004
2007
2007
2006
2004
2008
2005
2003
2008
2005
2003
2007
2007
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2009

Zebricek starsich zakyn Stredoéeského kraje 2017/2018
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Pisarova Katefina
Placha Liliana
Botkova Michaela
Stérbova Katefina
Pokorna Bara
Silavecka Julie
Jaronova Karolina
Silavecka Ema
HyZova Denisa
Mrazova Aneta
Bartova Katefina
Cizova Tereza
Polakova Veronika
HolejSovska Anna
Safkova Veronika
Uhrova Tereza
Jirova Anna

KST Rakovnik

TSM Kladno

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Zehun

TJ Jizera Karany
TTC Pfibram

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Pfibram

TSM Kladno

TJ Jizera Karany

ST Euromaster Kolin

TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

SKST Vlasim
SKST Vlasim

TSM Kladno

STC 2013 Cirkvice
SKST Vlasim

2006
2003
2005
2003
2003
2004
2007
2006
2006
2003
2006
2006
2008
2008
2005
2005
2008



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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Valentova Klara
Makarova Tereza
Touzimska Rozalie
Voracova Anna
Hubingerova Natalie
TouZimska Leontyna
Martinovska Alena
Stachova Simona
Mala Katefina
Kolarova Linda
Vnenkova Patricie
Marova Denisa
Pilnerova Valentyna
Cermakova Liliana
HosSkova Lenka
Puflerova Markéta

TJ Sokol Cesky Brod
STC Slany

TSM Kladno

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TSM Kladno

TTC Kladno

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Podébrady

TJ Sokol Cesky Brod
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
ST Euromaster Kolin

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

2006
2009
2009
2009
2003
2011
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2009
2009
2006

Zebiicek dorostencii Stredoéeského kraje 2017/2018

Chalupa Josef
Hyza Daniel
Sejvl Jakub
Pisar Jan

Sysel Vojtéch
Cerny Martin
Hejda Vaclav
Jaron Daniel
Adamczuk Jan
Slacal Pavel
Botka Jan

Oplt Miroslav
Havlik Vit
Jelinek Krystof
Beran Tomas
Chadima Ondfej
Jirkovsky Antonin
Vesecky David
Blaha Hynek
Burianek Daniel
Stejskal Tomas
Primac Vojtéch
Vesely Martin
Bernat Jan
Herman Milo3
Lafek Dominik
Rehadek Jifi
Kréek Adam
Chaloupka Mikula$
Dusil Filip

Vaigl Martin
Liska Filip
Kolman Leon
Vojna Daniel
Oplt Pavel
Masa Jan
Blaha Jifi
Snajdr Jakub
Cejka Marek
Kargl Tomas
Stransky Matyas

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TSM Kladno

TTC Brandys nad Labem
KST Rakovnik

TTC Brandys nad Labem
STC Slany

KST Rakovnik

TTC Brandys nad Labem
KST Rakovnik

TJ Sadska

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Kladno

TJ Sokol Caslav

STC Slany

TJ Slovan Lochovice
STC Slany

TJ Sokol Hofovice

KST Tynec nad Labem
TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Sokol Vetaty

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Oles$na

TJ Sokol Bustéhrad

STC Slany

STC Slany

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora
SKST Vlasim

TJ Sokol Caslav

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora
TSM Kladno

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Pribram

TTC Pfibram

TJ Spartak Celakovice
TJ Sokol Lysa nad Labem
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté

2000
2000
2000
2004
2000
2005
2002
2002
2002
2004
2001
2002
2002
2002
2000
2005
2004
2006
2000
2000
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2007
2007
2005
2000
2007
2001
2003
2004
2005
2003
2001
2001
2006
2004
2006



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Miko Sebastian
Albrecht Karel
Pinkava Pavel
Kavalek Radim
PliSek Jan
Cincibus Milan
Kepka Jaroslav
Vesely Adam
Kadefabek Ondrej
Bene$ Vojtéch
Stibinger Michal
Kuchta Jifi
Kratochvil Maté&j
KFenovsky Stépan
Kovafik Tomas
Dvorak Martin
Brynda Matyas
Vesely Michal
Junek Jan

Auf Tadeas
Dolejs Ladislav
Kabele Jifi
Vosatka Patrik
Smid Tomas
Kalva Tomas
Kasner Vitek
Paal Daniel
Plisek Pavel
Hucek Filip
Chalupa Jan
Marfinec Patrik
Cekal Jan
Reiman Jakub
Makara Michal
Bestak Vojtéch
Liska Jakub
Curtis Samuel Floyd
Navratil Pavel
Hnizdil Tomas
Mrazek Jindfich
Hlinénsky Martin
Thomas Jan
Pacourek Mat§j
Thomas Robert
Kogi Jifi

Cibik Pavel
Barta Jifi
Pivorika Bedfich
Hucek Richard
Polach Vojtéch
Elicer Lukas
Falta Michal
Blaha Matéj
Sadilek Stanislav
Melenec Matéj
Dédi¢ David
Koubik Jakub

TTC Pfibram

TSM Kladno

TTC Pfibram

TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
Stolni tenis BeneSov
KST Tynec nad Labem
TJ Sokol MaleSov

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
SK Viktoria Ofech

TJ Olesna

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora
TJ Neratovice

Stolni tenis BeneSov
TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
SK Viktoria Ofech

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TTC Pfibram

SKST Vlasim

TJ Olesna

ST Euromaster Kolin
STC Slany

TJ Spartak Celakovice
Stolni tenis BeneSov
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ Sokol Lany

TJ Spartak Celakovice
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Caslav

STC Slany

TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Caslav

STC Slany

TTC Rigany

TJ Zaluzi

TJ Sokol Hredle

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Janov

TTC Pribram

TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Lany

ST Euromaster Kolin
TJ Jizera Kérany

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
STC Slany

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy
TSM Kladno

Stolni tenis BeneSov
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TTC Rigany

TSM Kladno

2001
2004
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2003
2006
2002
2002
2006
2003
2003
2006
2005
2001
2007
2003
2006
2003
2002
2006
2004
2001
2008
2000
2008
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2003
2000
2007
2007
2001
2006
2003
2005
2006
2002
2001
2002
2004
2009
2007
2006
2003
2010
2004
2003
2002
2005
2004
2006



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Hovorka Marek
Malimanek Matéj
Chalupa Simon
Vrba Ondrej
Molnar David
Kraémer Matéj
Horacek Vojtéch
Svitak Lukas
Lauber Jakub
Sosnovec Martin
Cendelin Filip
Baloun Jan
Braticak Stépan
Novotny Jakub
Ciz Daniel
Sentensky Josef
Koros Filip
Mike$§ Miloslav
Brati¢ak Matéj
Odnoha Vaclav
Stochl Karel
Grundman Pavel
Novak Vaclav
Herman Marek
Biel¢ik Ondrej
Tlusty Milan
Hejhal Tomas
Krivacek Jakub
Véavra Ondfej
Smékal Jifi
Vosahlik Marek
Sol¢ani Matyas
Sima Matg;
Hnizdil Michal
Trango$ Ondfej
Matousek Jakub
Polyak Patrik
Masek Filip
Cerny Véclav
Bohm David
Plechaty Martin
Vana Tomas
Herda Adam
Kucera Vaclav
Hrouda Jakub
Saroch Adam
Chaloupek Jakub
Koubik David
Spousta Lukas
Prochazka Jan
Nacovsky Ondfej
Sykora Pavel
Gallat David
Forster Vojtéch
Pokorny Jan
Franék Jachym
Bajgar Jachym
Zitnik Samuel
Dvorak Zdenék
Forster Tomas

Viktoria Radim

STC 2013 Cirkvice

TJ Sokol Lany

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ Olesna

Sokol Bfezno ST

TJ Sokol Caslav

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TSM Kladno

TJ Spartak Celakovice

TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

TTC Pribram

TJ Zaluzi

TSM Kladno

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Chaloupky

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Oles$na

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
SKST Rynholec

TTC Pribram

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Brandys nad Labem
TSM Kladno

SKST Rynholec

TJ Zaluzi

TTC PFibram

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
SKST Vlasim

TJ Spartak Celakovice
TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Pribram

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Bustéhrad

STC Slany

ST Euromaster Kolin
SKST Rynholec

TTC Pribram

TSM Kladno

STC Slany

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
TJ Sokol Bustéhrad

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Noveé Straseci

KST Rakovnik

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

SKC Zru¢ nad Sazavou

2005
2007
2007
2003
2003
2000
2006
2007
2005
2006
2008
2004
2005
2006
2003
2007
2010
2006
2001
2006
2005
2004
2003
2008
2010
2007
2004
2005
2006
2008
2006
2005
2005
2010
2004
2007
2007
2006
2001
2002
2004
2008
2005
2003
2002
2008
2005
2003
2007
2002
2007
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2002
2005
2007
2009
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Zebricek dorostenek Stiedocéeského kraje 2017/2018

Pytlikova Tereza
Maté&jovskd Anna
Pé&nkavova Kristyna
BoSinova Aneta
Polivkova Barbora
Stranska Anna
Placha Liliana
Pisarova Katefina
Cimrmanova EliSka
Botkova Michaela
Stérbova Katefina
Pokorna Bara
Fridrichova Nikola
Silavecka Julie
Jaronova Karolina
Silavecka Ema
HyZova Denisa
Mrazova Aneta
Bartova Katefina
Cizova Tereza
Polakova Veronika
HolejSovska Anna
Safkova Veronika
Uhrova Tereza
Jirova Anna
Valentova Klara
Makarova Tereza
Touzimska Rozalie
Voracova Anna
Hubingerova Natalie
TouZimska Leontyna
Martinovska Alena
Stachova Simona
Mala Katefina
Kolarova Linda
Vnenkova Patricie
Marova Denisa
Pilnerova Valentyna
Cermakova Liliana
Wagnerova Aneta
Hoskova Lenka
Puflerova Markéta

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

ST Euromaster Kolin
TSM Kladno

KST Rakovnik

TSM Kladno

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TTC Zehun

TJ Jizera Kérany

TJ Jizera Karany

TTC Pfibram

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Pfibram

TSM Kladno

TJ Jizera Kérany

ST Euromaster Kolin

TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice
SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

TSM Kladno

STC 2013 Cirkvice
SKST Vlasim

TJ Sokol Cesky Brod
STC Slany

TSM Kladno

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
TSM Kladno

TTC Kladno

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Podébrady

TJ Sokol Cesky Brod
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
ST Euromaster Kolin

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Janov

TJ Sokol Mala Hrastice
TJ Sokol Uhlifské Janovice

2001
2000
2002
2001
2000
2002
2003
2006
2002
2005
2003
2003
2002
2004
2007
2006
2006
2003
2006
2006
2008
2008
2005
2005
2008
2006
2009
2009
2009
2003
2011
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2009
2001
2009
2006



